
F SF 1R 1R QF SF F

布 施 俊 二

鈴 木 壮 一

3/1 9:30
内 田 正 宏

小 熊 晃 3/1 8:30
高 槻 賢 一

河 田 司

小 出 敦

加 藤 辰 彦 3/1 8:30
河 原 健 次

プレート 久 保 木 浩 志 本戦

優勝 速 川 洋 一 優勝

細 田 晴 夫 3/1 8:30
海 部 行 延

豊 島 正 徳

大 園 久 夫

吉 川 信 彦 3/1 8:30
内 藤 理

須 田 正 之

小 西 淳 文

御 代 茂 樹 3/1 8:30
山 邊 博

井 片 純

藤 倉 基 晴

土 屋 至 孝 3/1 8:30
梅 田 昇

船 崎 秀 男

井 上 博 明

庄 野 直 之 3/1 8:30
小 平 貴 章

山 賀 信 哉

BYE

3

16

２０２６年 クラブ内一般ダブルスＡ

13

14

15

10

11

12

7

8

9

4

5

6

1

2


